List of Students Placed in different HEIs - 2019

to 2025

NIIR Name

1 Ankita Sharma

2 Kulushmita Borah
3 Rikash Morang

4 Pronob Morang

5 Parbi Dutta

6 Pallab Upadhyaya
7 Anuradha Sarma
8 Gayatri Sarmah

9 Gayatri Patgiri

Year

2023

2023

2014

2024

2024

2024

2023

2021

2021

HEIs

MA at Cotton University

MA at Dibrugarh University

MA at Majuli University of
Culture

Pursuing PhD at Gauhati
University

MA at Majuli University of
Culture

MA at Majuli University of

Culture

MA at Assam University

MA at Gauhati University

BEd at Sonapur College



10

11

12

13

14

15

List of Students Placed in different HEIs - 2019

to 2025

Swapna Chawria

Debanga Bhushan Bora

Khirod Saikia

Monisha Dutta

Kongkana Dutta

Asha Das

2022

2019

2019

2022

2022

MA at NEHU

MEd at Gauhati University

MA at DODL

MA at Dibrugarh University

MA at Majuli University of

Culture

MA at Majuli University of



