

List of Students Placed in different HEIs - 2019 to 2025

Sl No.	Name	Year	HEIs
1	Ankita Sharma	2023	MA at Cotton University
2	Kulushmita Borah	2023	MA at Dibrugarh University
3	Rikash Morang	2014	MA at Majuli University of Culture
4	Pronob Morang	2024	Pursuing PhD at Gauhati University
5	Parbi Dutta	2024	MA at Majuli University of Culture
6	Pallab Upadhyaya	2024	MA at Majuli University of Culture
7	Anuradha Sarma	2021	MA at Assam University
8	Gayatri Sarmah	2023	MA at Gauhati University
9	Gayatri Patgiri	2021	BEd at Sonapur College

List of Students Placed in different HEIs - 2019 to 2025

10	Swapna Chawria	2022	MA at NEHU
11	Debanga Bhushan Bora	2019	MEd at Gauhati University
12	Khirod Saikia		MA at DODL
13	Monisha Dutta	2019	MA at Dibrugarh University
14	Kongkana Dutta	2022	MA at Majuli University of Culture
15	Asha Das	2022	MA at Majuli University of